School

Coach

Email

Phone

Adair County Ryan McQueary ryan.megqueary@adair.kyschools.us 270634 1791
Anderson County Graham Carlton graham.carlton@anderson.kyschools.us 502 598 9588
Bardstown Richie Berry rberry@furncona.com 502 510 6501
Paul Bowling paul.bowling@bardstown_kyschools.us 502 249 1134
Barret (Louisville) Tom Medford
Bate (Danville) Paul Morse tpbmorse@yahoo.com 859 326 1131
Josh Loughry joshka8@yahoo.com 859 797 1876
Bloomfield Mike Holt Holtmk9@aol.com 502 507 1032
Bondurant (Frankfort) Deron McDonald  |deron.mcdonald@franklin.kyschools.us 502 395 1821

Bourbon County

Corey Smoot

bourbonmiddlebaseball@yahoo.com

859 473 3450

Bowling Green

Lukas Forbes

lukas.forbes@gmail.com

Boyle County Kyle Bottoms kyle_bottoms4@me.com 859 583 4226
Bracken County

Burgin Matt Grimes Matt.Grimes@burgin.kyschools.us 859 748 5282
Campbell Junior High (Winchester) |Rick Wittmann rwittmann42@yahoo.com 859 771 0632

Campbellsville

Lynn Kearney

Lynn.Kearney@cville.kyschools.us

270 403 5121

Mark Kearney

Mark.Kearney@cville kyschools.us

270 283 1626

Carroll County

Ashley Bowling

Ashley.Bowling@carroll.kyschools.us

Casey County

Jeff Emerson (AD)

606 706 9892

Jamie McGowan

606 706 9363

Clark Moores (Richmond)

Jonathan Stone

stone19uk@yahoo.com

859 779 4002

East Hardin

Wayne Cox

waynebcox@gmail.com

270 401 5907

East Jessamine

Erinn Thompson

erinn.thompson@gmail.com

859 230 9863

Shawn Gibson

shawng14@hotmail.com

859 691 1123

East Cldham Allan Wallace apwallace5@gmail.com 502 758 4143
Elkhorn (Frankfort) Donald Shepherd |donald.shepherd@franklin.kyschools.us
Estill County Mark Chaney mdc28bball@gmail.com 859 582 2827

Fleming County

Brad Hay

brad.hay@fleming. kyschools.us

Farristown (Berea)

Jeremy Haskins

jeremy@ashlandmc.org

Foley {(Berea)

Dennis Hatfield

859 661 6487

Frankfort Christian Academy Gabe Uebel gabeuebel@splatterinc.com 502 545 1792
Garrard County Chuck Neff 859 553 4058
CJ Lynn 859 516 1499
Georgetown Brian Conner brian.conner@scott.kyschools.us 513 304 6402
Grant County Bobby Maddox bobby.maddox@hotmail.com 859 743 3066
Green County Sammy Blakeman |sammy.blakeman@yahoo.com 270 634 0534
Henry County Todd Gilley todd.gilley@henry.kyschools.us
Highlands Latin (Louisville) David Michel blackchip7 @bellsouth.net
Jim Ashby (AD) enochslanding@gmail.com 270 635 5537
Knox County Mike Bright mike.bright@knox.kyschools.us 606 627 1635
Nick Cole nick.cole@knox.kyschools.us 606 280 0481
Lawrenceburg Christian Academy Mark Wells mark@foxcreekchristian.com
Lexington Catholic Cory Canter ccanter25@gmail.com
Lexington Christian Brian Fouch coachbfouch@gmail.com 889 227 0537

Keith Galloway

kgalloway@lexingtonchristian.org

859 576 9630

Lincoln County

Matthew Hutti

matthew.hutti@ky.gov

859 699 5876

Lynn Camp (Corbin)

Marc Estep

marc.estep@knox.kyschools.us

Marion County

Darin Spalding

dspalding@cfwengineers.com

502 457 3400

McNabb (Mt. Sterling)

Kevin Tegtmeier

ktegtmeier28@gmail.com

859 398 5360

Meece (Somerset) Phil Grundy phil@grundyinsurance.net 606 271 0065
French Harmon 502 432 3857
Mercer County Chris Caton ccaton2002@yahoo.com 859 265 1686
Mid-Kentucky Conference Chad Hardin chad.hardin@marion.kyschools.us
Doug Thomas doug.thomas@marion.kyschools.us
Nicholas County Chris Smoot chris.smoot@roadrunner.com 859 473 0422




Oldham County

Mark Viehmann

ocmsbaseball@yahoo.com

502 548 2150

Old Ky. Home (Bardstown)

Terry Graves

Phoenix22@bellsouth.net

502 507 1143

Tim Hockensmith

Tim.Hockensmith@nelson.kyschools.us

502 249 2023

Owen County Tim Mcintosh tmcintosh4962@gmail.com 502 330 6346
Paris Middle School Cary Barr cary.barr@paris.kyschools.us 859 987 2168
Pendleton County Matt Shafer matt.shafer@pendleton.kyschools.us 859 654 3355
Pikeville Middle School Lyle Blackburn lyle.blackburn@usbank.com 606 437 2665
Powell County Tim Marcum of_tim68@yahoo.com

Rockcastle County Mikhael Shaffer m.shaffer@rhrcc.org 606 802 1212
Royal Spring (Georgetown) Alden Perry alden.perry2@scott.kyschools.us 502 542 9693

Russell County

Stephen Kinder

270 585 9336

Darren Gossage

darren.gossage@russell.kyschools.us

270 585 3334

Russell Middle School Tim Rice tim.rice@russellind.kyschools.us
Salt River Conference Mark Bryant mark@andersondeanpark.com 859 325 6059
Scoft County Jeff Watts jeff. watts@scott.kyschools.us 859 229 4393
Second Street (Frankfort) Quincy Thompson _|frankfortmiddle.baseball@gmail.com 502 219 0531
Shelby County Mitch Tinsley mitch.tinsley@gmail.com 502 321 1745
Southern Pulaski Chad Shipp
William Sims william.sims@pulaski kyschools.us
South Oldham Daryl Baer d.baer@insightbb.com 502 876 4618
Matt Gunn somshaseball@gmail.com 502 410 8499
Spencer County Michael Phillips michael.phillips@spencer. kyschools.us 502 295 1917

St. Augustine (Lebanon)

Joe Mattingly

jhmlaw@windstream.net

270 699 5485

St. Dominic (Springfield)

Davis Carney

dcarney01@yahoo.com

859 481 4442

Mike Abell Michael. Abell@marion.kyschools.us

Jim Mattingly James.Mattingly@tema.toyota.com 859 481 8324
St. James (Elizabethtown) Kevin Swift Swiftelectric@windstream.net 270 268 5445

Jeff Bowman jeffreyabowman@comcast.net 270 268 1085
St. Joe (Bardstown) Mark Hagan mchagan77@yahoo.com

Robbie Hinkebein [pt@bardstown.com
Taylor County Matthew Johns matthew.johns@taylor.kyschools.us

Michael Robison

mrobison@curtismaruyasu.com

270 849 7662

TK Stone (Elizabethtown)

Leonard Brown

lcmebbrownfamily@yahoo.com

Jeff Bowman

jeffreyabowman@comcast.net

Trimble County

Matt Blackaby

mblackaby@northamericanstainless.com

502-741-2095

Walton Verona

Steve Wagner

swagner@nkysportsciub.com

859 802 3289

Kevin Mclntyre

kevin.mcintyre@wv.kyschools.us

859 409 0284

Warren Central

Chris Gage

chris.gage@warren.kyschools.us

Washington County

Derek Schuler

derek.schuler@washington kyschools.us

West Jessamine

Jody Hamilton

Jody.Hamilton2@jessamine.kyschools.us

Brian Evans evansdawg@gmail.com

John Dampier John.r.dampier@usps.gov
Whitefield Academy (Louisville) Billy Harmon billysjourney@gmail.com

Chris Vaughn cvaughn@whitefield.org
Williamstown Ben Dreyer 859 982 2465
Woodford County Josh O'Reel Joshoreel@yahoo.com




